
 

 
 

SIS/STC/026/2018 – 2019         May 28, 2018 

Name:  ______________________________________________       Grade: 1 Division:_____________ 

Date Sheet for Mid Term Exam - 1  

Date Day Subject Portion 

12.06.2018 Tuesday Arabic 
 

 

13.06.2018 Wednesday III Language 

Hindi: अ से अः (Letters and pictures). Study from 

workbook and noebook 

Tamil:   

Study from notebook and textbook 

G.K.: L.No.1-Our Country India; L.No.2-National 

Symbols of India; L.No.5-Festivals of Indian; L.No. 7-

My Body (Study from notebook & textbook) 

14.06.2018 Thursday Computer 
Ch.1-Meet Nano and his Machines; Ch.2-The Smart 

Computer Machine (Study from notebook only) 

20.06.2018 Wednesday 
M. Sc / 

Islamic Studies 

Moral Science:  Ch.1-Let us pray; Ch.2-We must 

thank God (Study from Class work only) 

Isl. Studies: Unit 1-L.No.1,2,4 and 6; Unit 2-L.No.1 

21.06.2018 Thursday Mathematics 
Numerals upto 100; Addition upto 20; Shapes and 

patterns 

24.06.2018 Sunday EVS Ch. 1, 2, 3, 4 & 8; UAE SS worksheet 

25.06.2018 Monday English 

Course Book: The Star, Mole and Rat find a home 

Grammar: Articles, Long and short vowel sound, 

Rhyming words; Myself, Picture Composition 

26.06.2018 Tuesday II Language 

Malayalam:   Worksheet No. 1 

Hindi: :  स्वराक्षर - अ से अः तक; व्यञनाक्षर - क से ञ 
तक Study from class work and textbook 

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before Monday, June 11, 2018.    

 2. Regular classes will continue till 1.00 pm after the exam. (June 12, 2018 to June 14, 2018) 

3. Exam timing: 8.00 am to 10.45 am (June 20, 2018 to June 26, 2018) 

4. Open House: Thursday, July 5, 2018 from 10.00 am to 12.30 pm 

  ‘We wish you all the best’ 

 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 

 


